

Before : Shri Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date : 20th February, 2018

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS):

- 48) WPL/3643/2017) Ms. Sayalee Rajpurkar i/b. M/s Kadam & Co.
) Advocates, Advocate for the Petitioners.
)
) P.C.: The Petitioner and/or their Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Writ Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 20/03/2018,
) failing which Writ Petition to stand rejected under O.S.
) Rule 986.
- 49) WPL/3664/2017) Ms. Sapna Krishnappa i/b. Mr. Suresh Dubey,
) Advocate for the Petitioners.
)
) P.C.: The Petitioner and/or their Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Writ Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 13/03/2018,
) failing which Writ Petition to stand rejected under O.S.
) Rule 986.
- 50) WPL/3682/2017) Mr. Tejas Dinesh Shah, Advocate for the Petitioners.
)
- 51) WPL/3683/2017) P.C.: The Petitioners and/or their Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Writ Petitions and get the
- 53) WPL/3686/2017) same numbered and registered on or before
) 13/03/2018, failing which Writ Petitions to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rule 986.

20/02/2018

Prothonotary & Senior Master