

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 751 OF 2018

Maneesh Bawa And 2 Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Gaurishankar Musafirsingh And 6 Ors.Respondent

CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI, J

DATE : 29th November, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 06/12/2018. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to 06/12/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)